CONTRACT NO. 70-12-01 — EMBANKMENT REHABILITATION PROJECT, YORKTOWN ROAD BRIDGE APROACHES, MILEPOST 100.2, LOCATE D IN SANDUSKY

PLAN HOLDERS

COUNTY, OHIO.

DOCUMENTS REQUESTED

DATE

5/22/12
5/22/12
5/22/12
5/22/12
5/23/12
5/24/12
5/24/12
5/29/12

COMPANY

MILLER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION
MOSSER CONSTRUCTION
KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION
UNILLIANCE INC.

VERNON NAGEL

D.S. BROWN COMPANY

MARK HAYNES CONSTRUCTION

E.S. WAGNER COMPANY

ADDRESS

1613 S. DEFIANCE STREET

122 S. WILSON AVENUE

1539 LOWELL STREET

3346 S. FOUR MILE HOUSE ROAD
0154 COUNTY ROAD 11C

300 EAST CHERRY STREET

3130 STATE ROUTE 18 EAST

840 PATCHEN ROAD

OPENS: JBM, 2012 AT 2:00 P.M. (E.D.T.)

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE
ARCHBOLD, OH 43502
FREMONT, OH 43420

ELYRIA, OH 44035

OAK HARBOR, OH 43449
NAPOLEON, OH 43545

NORTH BALTIMORE, OH 45872
NORWALK, OH 44857
OREGON, OH 43616

PHONE

419/445-1015
419/334-3801
440/322-2685
419/898-4438
419/592-3861
419/257-3561
419/663-2457
419/691-8651

FAX

419/446-2626
419/334-2011
440/322-2710
419/898-5808
419/592-1537
419/257-2200
419/663-3457
419/691-0429

#SETS
1

RPRRRRRPR



